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Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg-Dresden Siidvorstadt

MONTAG - FREITAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS [t 5h I T3l 5h A Tos S I 5h N 5] BH E o B 6| e 5 B R B 8
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 17.59| 18.09| 18.09| 18.09| 18.19| 18.19| 18.19| 18.29| 18.29| 18.29| 18.39| 18.39| 18.39| 18.49| 18.49| 18.49| 18.59| 18.59| 19.02| 19.14| 19.14| 19.17| 19.18
Dresden Brunnenweg 18.00| 18.10| 18.10| 18.10| 18.20| 18.20| 18.20| 18.30| 18.30| 18.30| 18.40| 18.40| 18.40| 18.50| 18.50| 18.50| 19.00| 19.00| 19.03| 19.15| 19.15| 19.18| 19.19
Dresden Festspielhaus Hellerau (1) 18.01| 18.11| 18.11| 18.11| 18.21| 18.21| 18.21| 18.31| 18.31| 18.31| 18.41| 18.41| 18.41| 18.51| 18.51| 18.51| 19.01| 19.01| 19.04| 19.16| 19.16| 19.19| 19.20
Dresden Heinrich-Tessenow-Weg 18.02| 18.12] 18.12| 18.12| 18.22| 18.22| 18.22| 18.32| 18.32| 18.32| 18.42| 18.42| 18.42| 18.52| 18.52| 18.52| 19.02| 19.02| 19.05| 19.17| 19.17| 19.20| 19.21
Dresden Am Hellerrand 18.03| 18.13| 18.13| 18.13| 18.23| 18.23| 18.23| 18.33| 18.33| 18.33| 18.43| 18.43| 18.43| 18.53| 18.53| 18.53| 19.03| 19.03| 19.06| 19.18| 19.18| 19.21| 19.22
Dresden Infineon Stid (5) 18.05| 18.15| 18.15| 18.15| 18.25| 18.25| 18.25| 18.35| 18.35| 18.35| 18.45| 18.45| 18.45| 18.55| 18.55| 18.55| 19.05| 19.05| 19.08| 19.20| 19.20| 19.23| 19.24
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 18.06| 18.16| 18.16| 18.16| 18.26| 18.26| 18.26| 18.36| 18.36| 18.36| 18.46| 18.46| 18.46| 18.56| 18.56| 18.56| 19.06| 19.06| 19.09| 19.21| 19.21| 19.24| 19.25
Dresden Hellersiedlung 18.07| 18.17| 18.17| 18.17| 18.27| 18.27| 18.27| 18.37| 18.37| 18.37| 18.47| 18.47| 18.47| 18.57| 18.57| 18.57| 19.07| 19.07| 19.10| 19.22| 19.22| 19.25| 19.26
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelénde 18.09| 18.19| 18.19| 18.19| 18.29| 18.29| 18.29| 18.39| 18.39| 18.39| 18.49| 18.49| 18.49| 18.59| 18.59| 18.59| 19.09| 19.09| 19.12| 19.24| 19.24| 19.27| 19.28
Dresden Heeresbé&ckerel 18.10| 18.20| 18.20| 18.20| 18.30| 18.30| 18.30| 18.40| 18.40| 18.40| 18.50| 18.50| 18.50| 19.00| 19.00| 19.00| 19.10| 19.10| 19.13| 19.25| 19.25| 19.28| 19.29
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 18.12| 18.22| 18.22| 18.22| 18.32| 18.32| 18.32| 18.42| 18.42| 18.42| 18.52| 18.52| 18.52| 19.02| 19.02| 19.02| 19.12| 19.12| 19.15| 19.27| 19.27| 19.30| 19.31
Dresden Tannenstrale 18.13| 18.23| 18.23| 18.23| 18.33| 18.33| 18.33| 18.43| 18.43| 18.43| 18.53| 18.53| 18.53| 19.03| 19.03| 19.03| 19.13| 19.13| 19.16| 19.28| 19.28| 19.31| 19.32
Dresden Bischofswe 18.15| 18.25| 18.25| 18.25| 18.35| 18.35| 18.35| 18.45| 18.45| 18.45| 18.55| 18.55| 18.55| 19.05| 19.05| 19.05| 19.15| 19.15| 19.18| 19.30| 19.30| 19.33| 19.34
Dresden LouisenstraBBe 18.17| 18.27| 18.27| 18.27| 18.37| 18.37| 18.37| 18.47| 18.47| 18.47| 18.57| 18.57| 18.57| 19.07| 19.07| 19.07| 19.17| 19.17| 19.20| 19.32| 19.32| 19.35| 19.36
Dresden Albertplatz 4; 18,19| 18.29| 18,29| 18,29| 18,39| 18,39| 18.39| 18.49| 18.49| 18.49| 18.59| 18,59| 18.59| 19,09| 19,09| 19.09| 19,19| 19.19| 19.22| 19.34| 19.34| 19.37| |
Dresden Albertplatz (1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 11938
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 18.21| 18.31| 18.31| 18.31| 18.41| 18.41| 18.41| 18.51| 18.51| 18.51| 19.01| 19.01| 19.01| 19.11| 19.11| 19.11| 19.21| 19.21| 19.24| 19.36| 19.36| 19.39
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 18.22| 18.32| 18.32| 18.32| 18.42| 18.42| 18.42| 18.52| 18.52| 18.52| 19.02| 19.02| 19.02| 19.12| 19.12| 19.12| 19.22| 19.22| 19.25| 19.37| 19.37| 19.40
Dresden Sachsenallee 18.24| 18.34| 18.34| 18.34| 18.44| 18.44| 18.44| 18.54| 18.54| 18.54| 19.04| 19.04| 19.04| 19.14| 19.14| 19.14| 19.24| 19.24| 19.27| 19.39| 19.39| 19.42
Dresden DirerstraBe 18.25| 18.35| 18.35| 18.35| 18.45| 18.45| 18.45| 18.55| 18.55| 18.55| 19.05| 19.05| 19.05| 19.15| 19.15| 19.15| 19.25| 19.25| 19.28| 19.40| 19.40| 19.43
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 18.26| 18.36| 18.36| 18.36| 18.46| 18.46| 18.46| 18.56| 18.56| 18.56| 19.06| 19.06| 19.06| 19.16| 19.16| 19.16| 19.26| 19.26| 19.29| 19.41| 19.41| 19.44
Dresden StraBburger Platz 18.28| 18.38| 18.38| 18.38| 18.48| 18.48| 18.48| 18.58| 18.58| 18.58| 19.08| 19.08| 19.08| 19.18| 19.18| 19.18| 19.28| 19.28| 19.31| 19.43| 19.43| 19.46
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad | 11840/ 1840 | | 1850 | |18.50| 19.00/ 19.00| | |19.09| 19.09| [ |19.19/19.19| | 119.29| | [19.32| | 9.44| 19.47
Dresden Lennéplatz 18.32| 18.42| 18.42| 18.42| 18.52| 18.52| 18.52| 19.02| 19.02| 19.02| 19.11| 19.11| 19.11] 19.21| 19.21| 19.21| 19.31| 19.31| 19.34| 19.46| 19.46| 19.49
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 18.33| 18.43| 18.43| 18.43| 18.53| 18.53| 18.53| 19.03| 19.03| 19.03| 19.12| 19.12| 19.12| 19.22| 19.22| 19.22| 19.32| 19.32| 19.35| 19.47| 19.47| 19.50
Dresden Carolaplatz 19.40
Dresden Neustadter Markt (2) 19.43
Dresden Palaisplatz 19.44
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (2) 19.45
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 19.47
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 19.49
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 19.50
Dresden ListstraBe 19.51
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 19.53
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 19.54
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 19.55
Dresden Hauptbahnhof&) 18.35 18.45| 18.45| 18.55| 18.55 19.05 19.05| 19.14 19.14] 19.24 19.24| 19.34| 19.34 19.49| 19.49
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 18.37 18.47| 18.47| 18.57| 18.57 19.07 19.07| 19.15 19.15] 19.25 19.25| 19.35| 19.35 19.50| 19.50
Dresden Nirnberger Platz 18.39 18.49| 18.49| 18.59| 18.59 19.09 19.09| 19.17 19.17] 19.27 19.27| 19.37| 19.37 19.52| 19.52
Dresden Sudvorstadt 18.40 18.50| 18.50| 19.00| 19.00 19.10 19.10| 19.18 19.18] 19.28 19.28| 19.38| 19.38 19.53| 19.53
Dresden Suidvorstadt (1) 18.40 18.50| 18.50| 19.00| 19.00 19.10 19.10| 19.18 19.18] 19.28 19.28| 19.38| 19.38 19.53] 19.53

MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS o3l i IS I 5 A T3] B H g B g BB 5 e 5 | E e 5
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 19.30| 19.30| 19.33| 19.45| 19.45| 19.49| 20.00| 20.00| 20.15| 20.15| 20.19| 20.30| 20.30| 20.35| 20.45| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.15| 21.45| 21.45| 21.45| 22.15
Dresden Brunnenweg 19.31| 19.31] 19.34| 19.46| 19.46| 19.50| 20.01| 20.01| 20.16| 20.16| 20.20| 20.31| 20.31| 20.36| 20.46| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.16| 21.46| 21.46| 21.46| 22.16
Dresden Festspielhaus Hellerau (1) 19.32| 19.32| 19.35| 19.47| 19.47| 19.51| 20.02| 20.02| 20.17| 20.17| 20.21| 20.32| 20.32| 20.37| 20.47| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.17| 21.47| 21.47| 21.47| 2217
Dresden Heinrich-Tessenow-Weg 19.33| 19.33| 19.36| 19.48| 19.48| 19.52| 20.03| 20.03| 20.18| 20.18| 20.22| 20.33| 20.33| 20.38| 20.48| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.18| 21.48| 21.48| 21.48| 22.18
Dresden Am Hellerrand 19.34| 19.34| 19.37| 19.49| 19.49| 19.53| 20.04| 20.04| 20.19| 20.19| 20.23| 20.34| 20.34| 20.39| 20.49| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.19| 21.49| 21.49| 21.49| 22.19
Dresden Infineon Stid (5) 19.36| 19.36| 19.39| 19.51| 19.51| 19.55| 20.06| 20.06| 20.21| 20.21| 20.25| 20.36| 20.36| 20.41| 20.51| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.21| 21.51| 21.51| 21.51| 22.21
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 19.37| 19.37| 19.40| 19.52| 19.52| 19.56| 20.07| 20.07 | 20.22| 20.22| 20.26| 20.37| 20.37| 20.42| 20.52| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.22| 21.52| 21.52| 21.52| 22.22
Dresden Hellersiedlung 19.38| 19.38| 19.41| 19.53| 19.53| 19.57| 20.08| 20.08| 20.23| 20.23| 20.27| 20.38| 20.38| 20.43| 20.53| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.23| 21.53| 21.53| 21.53| 22.23
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelénde 19.40| 19.40| 19.43| 19.55| 19.55| 19.59| 20.10| 20.10| 20.25| 20.25| 20.29| 20.40| 20.40| 20.45| 20.55| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.25| 21.55| 21.55| 21.55| 22.25
Dresden Heeresbackerei 19.41] 19.41| 19.44| 19.56| 19.56| 20.00| 20.11| 20.11| 20.26| 20.26| 20.30| 20.41| 20.41| 20.46| 20.56| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.26| 21.56| 21.56| 21.56| 22.26
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 19.43| 19.43| 19.46| 19.58| 19.58| 20.02| 20.13| 20.13| 20.28| 20.28| 20.32| 20.43| 20.43| 20.48| 20.58| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.28| 21.58| 21.58| 21.58| 22.28
Dresden Tannenstrae 19.44| 19.44| 19.47| 19.59| 19.59| 20.03| 20.14| 20.14| 20.29| 20.29| 20.33| 20.44| 20.44| 20.49| 20.59| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.29| 21.59| 21.59| 21.59| 22.29
Dresden Bischofswe 19.46| 19.46| 19.49| 20.01| 20.01| 20.05| 20.16| 20.16| 20.31| 20.31| 20.35| 20.46| 20.46| 20.51| 21.01| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.31| 22.01| 22.01| 22.01| 22.31
Dresden LouisenstraBBe 19.47| 19.47| 19.50| 20.02| 20.02| 20.06| 20.17| 20.17| 20.32| 20.32| 20.36| 20.47| 20.47| 20.52| 21.02| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.32| 22.02| 22.02| 22.02| 22.32
Dresden Albertplatz (4 19,49| 19.49| 19.52| 20.04| 20,04 | 20.19| 20,19| 20,34| 20.34 | 20.49| 20.49| 20,54| 21.04| 21.04 | 21.34| 21,34| 22.04| 22,04| 22,04| 22,34
Dresden Albertplatz (1 \ \ \ \ | |2008 | \ \ | 12038 | \ \ \ [ 2119 | \ \ \ \ \
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 19.51| 19.51| 19.54| 20.06| 20.06 20.21| 20.21| 20.36/| 20.36 20.51| 20.51| 20.56| 21.06| 21.06 21.36| 21.36| 22.06| 22.06| 22.06| 22.36
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 19.52| 19.52| 19.55| 20.07| 20.07 20.22| 20.22| 20.37| 20.37 20.52| 20.52| 20.57| 21.07| 21.07 21.37| 21.37| 22.07| 22.07| 22.07| 22.37
Dresden Sachsenallee 19.54| 19.54| 19.57| 20.09| 20.09 20.24| 20.24| 20.39| 20.39 20.54| 20.54| 20.59| 21.09| 21.09 21.39| 21.39| 22.09| 22.09| 22.09| 22.39
Dresden DiirerstraBe 19.55| 19.55| 19.58| 20.10| 20.10 20.25| 20.25| 20.40| 20.40 20.55| 20.55| 21.00| 21.10| 21.10 21.40| 21.40( 22.10| 22.10| 22.10| 22.40
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 19.56| 19.56| 19.59| 20.11| 20.11 20.26| 20.26| 20.41| 20.41 20.56| 20.56| 21.01| 21.11| 21.11 21.41| 21.41| 22.11| 22.11| 22.11| 22.41
Dresden StraBburger Platz 19.58| 19.58| 20.01| 20.13| 20.13 20.28| 20.28| 20.43| 20.43 20.58| 20.58| 21.03| 21.13| 21.13 21.43| 21.43| 22.13| 22.13| 22.13| 22.43
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad | 1 19.59| 20.02| 20.14| | | 12029|20.44| | | 12059|21.04| | |21.14 | "|21.44) 2214 | |22.14| |
Dresden Lennéplatz 20.01| 20.01( 20.04| 20.16| 20.16 20.31| 20.31| 20.46| 20.46 21.01] 21.01| 21.06| 21.16| 21.16 21.46| 21.46| 22.16| 22.16| 22.16| 22.46
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 20.02| 20.02| 20.05| 20.17| 20,17 20.32| 20.32| 20.47| 20,47 21.02| 21,02| 21.07| 21.17| 21.17 21.47| 21.47| 2217| 22.17| 2217| 22.47
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (2 21.09
Dresden Budapester Stral3e 21.10
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 21.12
Dresden Rosenstrae 21.13
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 21.14
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 21.16
Dresden BiinaustraBe 21.17
Dresden MalterstraBe 21.19
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 21.20
Dresden Julius-Vahiteich-Str. 21.21
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 21.23
Dresden Merianplatz 21.24
Dresden KirschenstraBe 21.25
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 21.27
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 21.28
Dresden Carolaplatz 20.10 20.40 21.21
Dresden Neustadter Markt (2) 20.13 20.43 21.24
Dresden Palaisplatz 20.14 20.44 21.25
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (2) 20.15 20.45 21.26
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 2017 20.47 21.28
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 20.18 20.48 21.29
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 20.19 20.49 21.30
Dresden ListstraBe 20.20 20.50 21.31
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 20.22 20.52 21.33
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 20.23 20.53 21.34
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 20.24 20.54 21.35
Dresden Hauptbahnhof&) 20.04| 20.04 20.19| 20.19 20.34| 20.34| 20.49| 20.49 21.04| 21.04 21.19] 21.19 21.49| 21.49| 22.19| 22.19| 22.19| 22.49
Dresden ReichenbachstraB3e 20.05| 20.05 20.20| 20.20 20.35| 20.35| 20.50| 20.50 21.05| 21.05 21.20| 21.20 21.50| 21.50| 22.20| 22.20| 22.20| 22.50
Dresden Nirnberger Platz 20.07| 20.07 20.22| 20.22 20.37| 20.37| 20.52| 20.52 21.07| 21.07 21.22| 21.22 21.52| 21.52| 22.22| 22.22| 22.22| 22.52
Dresden Stidvorstadt 20.08| 20.08 20.23| 20.23 20.38| 20.38| 20.53| 20.53 21.08| 21.08 21.23| 21.23 21.53| 21.53| 22.23| 22.23| 22.23| 22.53
Dresden Sudvorstadt (1) 20.08] 20.08 20.23] 20.23 20.38| 20.38| 20.53| 20.53 21.08] 21.08 21.23] 21.23 21.53| 21.53| 22.23| 22.23| 22.23| 22.53
m=ab26.5.25bis27.5.25 E:bi527.5.25 @:ab26.5.25 =nurmittwochs E:nurfreitags

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan




[ 8 Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg-Dresden Siidvorstadt

MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS E
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 22.15| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.20 7.40| 8.10 8.40| 9.00| 9.15| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00( 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30
Dresden Brunnenweg 22.16| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.21 7.41| 8.11 8.41| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31
Dresden Festspielhaus Hellerau (1) 22.17| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.22 7.42| 8.12 8.42| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32
Dresden Heinrich-Tessenow-Weg 22.18| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.23 7.43| 8.13 8.43| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33
Dresden Am Hellerrand 22.19| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.24 7.44| 8.14 8.44| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34
Dresden Infineon Stid 5; 22.21| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.26 7.46| 8.16 846/ 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36
Dresden Infineon Siid (1 | | | | | | 0.46 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 22.22| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.27| 0.47 7.47| 8.7 8.47| 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37
Dresden Hellersiedlung 22.23| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.28| 0.48 7.48| 8.18 8.48| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelénde 22.25| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.30| 0.50 7.50| 8.20 8.50| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40
Dresden Heeresbackerei 22.26| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.31| 0.51 7.51| 8.21 8,51 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 22.28| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.33| 0.53 7.53| 8.23 8.53| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43
Dresden Tannenstrae 22.29| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.34| 0.54 7.54| 8.24 8.54| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44
Dresden Bischofswe 22.31| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.36| 0.56 7.56| 8.26 8.56/ 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16] 11.31| 11.46
Dresden LouisenstraB3e 22.32| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 037| 057 7.57| 8.27 8.57| 9.17| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48
Dresden Albertplatz 4; 22.34| 22.59| 2329/ 23.59| 029| | | 7.59| 829 859/ 9.19| 935/ 950( 10,05 10.20( 10.35 10.50| 11.05| 11,20 11.35| 11.50
Dresden Albertplatz (1 [ | 039 059 i [ I i [ I | [ [ [ I [ [ [
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 22.36| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31 8.01| 8.31 9.01| 9.21| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 22.37| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32 8.02| 8.32 9.02| 9.22| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53
Dresden Sachsenallee 22.39| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34 8.04| 8.34 9.04| 9.24| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55
Dresden DiirerstraBe 22.40| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35 8.05| 8.35 9.05| 9.25| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 22.41| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36 8.06| 8.36 9.06| 9.26| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57
Dresden StraBburger Platz 22.43| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38 8.08| 8.38 9.08| 9.28| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 22.44] 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39 8.09| 8.39 9.09| 9.29| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00
Dresden Lennéplatz 22.46| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41 8.11| 8.41 9.11| 9.31| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 22.47| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42 812| 842 9.12| 9.32| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (2 0.44
Dresden Budapester Strae 0.45
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 0.47
Dresden Rosenstrae 0.48
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 0.49
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 0.51
Dresden BiinaustraBe 0.52
Dresden MalterstraBe 0.54
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 0.55
Dresden Julius-Vahiteich-Str. 0.56
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 0.58
Dresden Merianplatz 0.59
Dresden KirschenstraBe 1.00
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 1.02
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 1.03
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 8.41
Dresden Carolaplatz 041 1.01
Dresden Neustadter Markt (2) 0.43| 1.03
Dresden Palaisplatz 0.44| 1.04
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (2) 0.45| 1.05
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 0.47| 1.07
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 0.48| 1.08
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 0.49| 1.09
Dresden ListstraBe 0.50| 1.10
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 0.52| 1.12
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 0.53| 1.13
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 0.54| 1.14
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 8.43
Dresden KirschenstraBe 8.44
Dresden Merianplatz 8.45
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 8.46
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 8.48
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 8.49
Dresden MalterstraBe 8.50
Dresden BiinaustraBe 8.52
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 8.54
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 8.55
Dresden RosenstraBe 8.56
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 8.58
Dresden Budapester StraBe 8.59
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (1 9.01
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (4, 22.49| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14 8.14| 8.44| 9.02| 9.14| 9.34| 9.50( 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 22.50| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15 8.15| 8.45| 9.03| 9.15| 9.35| 9.51|10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06
Dresden Nurnberger Platz 22.52| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17 8.17| 8.47| 9.05| 9.17| 9.37| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08
Dresden Suidvorstadt 22.53| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18 8.18| 8.48| 9.06| 9.18| 9.38| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09
Dresden Sudvorstadt (1) 22.53| 23.18)| 23.48| 0.18 8.18| 8.48| 9.06| 9.18] 9.38| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09

SAMSTAG

Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15
Dresden Brunnenweg 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16
Dresden Festspielhaus Hellerau (1) 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17
Dresden Heinrich-Tessenow-Weg 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18
Dresden Am Hellerrand 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19
Dresden Infineon SUd@ 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22
Dresden Hellersiedlung 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelénde 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25
Dresden Heeresbéackerei 11.56| 12.11] 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28
Dresden Tannenstra3e 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29
Dresden Bischofswe 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31
Dresden Louisenstrale 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33
Dresden Albertplatz (4) 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38
Dresden Sachsenallee 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40
Dresden DiirerstraBe 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42
Dresden StraBburger Platz 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45
Dresden Lennéplatz 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (4) 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51
Dresden Nirnberger Platz 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.
Dresden Sudvorstadt 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.
Dresden Stidvorstadt (1) 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.

Bl =bis 27.5.25

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
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[ 8 Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg-Dresden Siidvorstadt

SAMSTAG

Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.33| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.45| 22.15| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10
Dresden Brunnenweg 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.34| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.46| 22.16| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11
Dresden Festspielhaus Hellerau (1) 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.35| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.47| 22.17| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12
Dresden Heinrich-Tessenow-Weg 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.36| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.48| 22.18| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13
Dresden Am Hellerrand 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.37| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.49| 22.19| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14
Dresden Infineon SUd@ 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.39| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.51| 22.21| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.40| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07 | 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.52| 22.22| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17
Dresden Hellersiedlung 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.41| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelénde 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.43| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.55| 22.25| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20
Dresden Heeresbéackerei 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.44| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.56| 22.26| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.46| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23
Dresden Tannenstra3e 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.47| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24
Dresden Bischofswe 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 18.49| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26
Dresden Louisenstrale 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 18.51| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 22.02| 22.32| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27
Dresden Albertplatz (4 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18,50 | 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| | |21.34|22.04| 22.34| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29
Dresden Albertplatz (1 | | | | "] 1853 | | | | | | | [ 12119 | | | | | | |
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06 21.36| 22.06| 22.36| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07 21.37| 22.07| 22.37| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32
Dresden Sachsenallee 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09 21.39| 22.09| 22.39| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34
Dresden DirerstraBe 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56 19.10( 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10 21.40| 22.10| 22.40| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11 21.41] 22.11| 22.41| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36
Dresden StraBburger Platz 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.568| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13 21.43] 22.13| 22.43| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14 21.44| 22.14| 22.44| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39
Dresden Lennéplatz 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16 21.46| 22.16| 22.46| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 18,03| 18,18| 18.33| 18.48| 19,03 19,17| 19.32| 19,47| 20,02| 20,17| 20,32| 20.47| 21,02| 21,17 2147|2217| 22 47| 23.12| 23.42| 0,12| 0.42
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (2 0.44
Dresden Budapester Strae 0.45
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 0.47
Dresden RosenstraBe 0.48
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 0.49
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 0.51
Dresden BlinaustraBe 0.52
Dresden MalterstraBe 0.54
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 0.55
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 0.56
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 0.58
Dresden Merianplatz 0.59
Dresden KirschenstraBe 1.00
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 1.02
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 1.03
Dresden Carolaplatz 18.55 21.21
Dresden Neustadter Markt (2) 18.58 21.24
Dresden Palaisplatz 18.59 21.25
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (2) 19.00 21.26
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 19.02 21.28
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 19.04 21.29
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 19.05 21.30
Dresden ListstraBe 19.06 21.31
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 19.08 21.33
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 19.09 21.34
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 19.10 21.35
Dresden Hauptbahnhofa) 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05 19.19( 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20 21.50| 22.20| 22.50| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15
Dresden Nirnberger Platz 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17
Dresden Siidvorstadt 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18
Dresden Suidvorstadt (1) 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09 19.23] 19.38] 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18

SAMSTAG SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 0.20 8.02| 8.32| 9.02| 9.32| 10.05| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.00 12.30 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45
Dresden Brunnenweg 0.21 8.03| 8.33| 9.03| 9.33| 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.01 12.31 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46
Dresden Festspielhaus Hellerau (1) 0.22 8.04| 8.34| 9.04| 9.34| 10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.02 12.32 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47
Dresden Heinrich-Tessenow-Weg 0.23 8.05| 8.35| 9.05| 9.35( 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.03 12.33 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48
Dresden Am Hellerrand 0.24 8.06| 8.36| 9.06| 9.36| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.04 12.34 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49
Dresden Infineon Stid (5 0.26 8.08| 8.38| 9.08| 9 10.11] 10.41| 11.11| 11.41] 12.06 12.36 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51
Dresden Infineon Siid (1 [ | o04s \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 0.27| 0.47 12.07 12.37 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52
Dresden Hellersiedlung 0.28| 0.48 12.08 12.38 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelédnde 0.30| 0.50 12.10 12.40 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55
Dresden Heeresbéackerel 0.31| 0.51 12.11 12.41 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 0.33| 0.53 12.13 12.43 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58
Dresden Tannenstra3e 0.34| 0.54 12.14 12.44 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59
Dresden Bischofswe 0.36| 0.56 12.16 12.46 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01
Dresden Louisenstrale 0.37| 0,57 1217 12.47 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14,47| 15.02
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5) 12.24 12.54
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 12.25 12.55
Dresden ListstraBe 12.27 12.57
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 12.28 12.58
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 12.29 12.59
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 12.30 13.00
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (1) 12.32 13.02
Dresden Albertplatz 4; 12,19| 12.34| 12.49| 13,04| 13.19| 13,34| 13.49| 14,04| 14.19| 14.34| 14 49| 1504
Dresden Albertplatz (1 039| 059 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 12.22] 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07
Dresden Sachsenallee 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09
Dresden DirerstraBe 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11
Dresden StraBburger Platz 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 12.29] 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14
Dresden Lennéplatz 12.31] 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 12.32| 12.47| 13,02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17
Dresden Carolaplatz 0.41| 1.01
Dresden Neustadter Markt (2) 0.43| 1.03
Dresden Palaisplatz 0.44| 1.04
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (2) 0.45| 1.05
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 0.47| 1.07
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 0.48| 1.08
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 0.49| 1.09
Dresden ListstraBe 0.50( 1.10
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 0.52| 1.12
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 0.53| 1.13
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 0.54| 1.14
Dresden Hauptbahnhofgt) 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 1
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 1
Dresden Nurnberger Platz 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07 | 1
Dresden Sudvorstadt 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08 1
Dresden Suidvorstadt (1) 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08] 1

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 8 Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg-Dresden Siidvorstadt J

Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30

Dresden Brunnenweg 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31

Dresden Festspielhaus Hellerau (1) 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32

Dresden Heinrich-Tessenow-Weg 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33

Dresden Am Hellerrand 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34

Dresden Infineon SUd@ 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36

Dresden Moritzburger Weg 156.07| 156.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07 | 20.22| 20.37

Dresden Hellersiedlung 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38

Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelénde 156.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40

Dresden Heeresbéackerei 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41

Dresden Stauffenbergallee 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43

Dresden Tannenstra3e 156.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44

Dresden Bischofswe 156.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46

Dresden Louisenstrale 156.17| 16.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47

Dresden Albertplatz 4; 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17,34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| |

Dresden Albertplatz (1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | [ | 2049

DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36

Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 156.22| 16.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37

Dresden Sachsenallee 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39

Dresden DirerstraBe 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40

Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41

Dresden StraBburger Platz 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43

Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44

Dresden Lennéplatz 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46

Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 1532| 15,47| 16,02| 16,17| 16,32| 16,47| 17.02| 17.17| 17,32| 17.47| 18,02| 1817| 18,32| 18.47| 19.02| 19,17| 19.32| 19.47| 20,02| 20,17 | 20,32| 20,47

Dresden Carolaplatz 20.51

Dresden Neustadter Markt (2) 20.54

Dresden Palaisplatz 20.55

Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (2) 20.56

Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 20.58

Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 20.59

Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 21.00

Dresden ListstraBe 21.01

Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 21.03

Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 21.04

Dresden Btf Trachenberge 21.05

Dresden Hauptbahnhofgl) 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49

Dresden ReichenbachstraB3e 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50( 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50

Dresden Nirnberger Platz 16.37| 156.52| 16.07 | 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37 | 20.52

Dresden Sudvorstadt 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53

Dresden Stidvorstadt (1) 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53

SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.40( 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.20

Dresden Brunnenweg 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.41| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11]| 0.21

Dresden Festspielhaus Hellerau (1) 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.42| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.22

Dresden Heinrich-Tessenow-Weg 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.43| 22.13| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.23

Dresden Am Hellerrand 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.44| 22.14| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.24

Dresden Infineon Stid (5 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.46| 22.16| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.26

Dresden Infineon Siid (1 \ \ \ \ \ [ | o04s

Dresden Moritzburger Weg 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.47| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.27| 0.47

Dresden Hellersiedlung 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.28| 0.48

